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Direction
Etoile — Portes d'Avermes

57 stops

Open route schedule

Etoile

Robinson

Zone Commerciale Sud

Petit Godet

Centre Pénitentiaire

Arsenal

ZI Colbert

Yzeure Le Plessis

Le Plessis Europe

Albert Camus

Yzeurespace

Maison des Communes

Baudin

Coquinets

Aubépines

Louis Guillot

Mozart

Collège François Villon

Saint Exupéry - Collège François Villon

Les Pouzeux

Les Cladets

Route schedule
Etoile — Portes d'Avermes

Monday 06:23-19:13

Tuesday 06:23-19:13

Wednesday 06:23-19:13

Thursday 06:23-19:13

Friday 06:23-19:13

Saturday 06:23-19:13

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Etoile

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C-540175931-3704115844
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Jean Macé

Bellevue - Briand

Denis Papin - Gare

Bataillots

Gare Sncf

Coupole

Théâtre

Place Cortet

Place de Lattre de Tassigny

Place d'Allier

Place Jean Moulin

Commissariat - Lycée Banville

Palais de Justice

Préfecture - Cd03

Collège Charles Péguy

Campus Universitaire

Decize

Les Petits Champs

Les Chartreux

Les Petites Roches

Zone Commerciale Nord

Portes de l'Allier

Nationale 7

Route de Paris

8 Mai

Les Gravettes

Les Grandes Vignes

Les Groitiers

Chavennes



Les Ruettes

Désert

Four à Chaux

Val d'Allier

Les Gaulins

Mairie d'Avermes

Portes d'Avermes



Direction
Portes d'Avermes — Etoile

57 stops

Open route schedule

Portes d'Avermes

Mairie d'Avermes

Les Gaulins

Val d'Allier

Four à Chaux

Désert

Les Ruettes

Chavennes

Les Groitiers

Les Grandes Vignes

Les Gravettes

8 Mai

Route de Paris

Nationale 7

Portes de l'Allier

Zone Commerciale Nord

Les Petites Roches

Les Chartreux

Les Petits Champs

Decize

Campus Universitaire

Collège Charles Péguy

Préfecture - Cd03

Palais de Justice

Commissariat - Lycée Banville

Route schedule
Portes d'Avermes — Etoile

Monday 06:26-19:16

Tuesday 06:26-19:16

Wednesday 06:26-19:16

Thursday 06:26-19:16

Friday 06:26-19:16

Saturday 06:26-19:16

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Portes d'Avermes

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C-540175931-3704115844


Place Jean Moulin

Place d'Allier

Place de Lattre de Tassigny

Place Cortet

Théâtre

Coupole

Gare Sncf

Bataillots

Général Leclerc

Ampère

Jean Macé

Les Cladets

Les Pouzeux

Saint Exupéry - Collège François Villon

Collège François Villon

Mozart

Louis Guillot

Aubépines

Coquinets

Baudin

Maison des Communes

Yzeurespace

Albert Camus

Le Plessis Europe

Yzeure Le Plessis

ZI Colbert

Arsenal

Centre Pénitentiaire



Petit Godet

Zone Commerciale Sud

Robinson

Etoile

C Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Moulins

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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